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Campeonato España Open FAI2 Ager
2021-07-31 to 2021-08-06, FAI Category 2 event

Acumulada Open

Total results (FTV: 25%)

Provisional

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 Total

1 8 Sergi Claret M ESP Ozone Enzo
3

SALEWA - Àger Aventura't 992.5 993.0 9.6/947.1 938.5 2934

2 1 Xevi Bonet M ESP Enzo 3 Alamair-Alfapilot 2.5/934.7 1000.0 946.3 930.4 2879

3 134 Yann livinec M FRA Enzo 3 équipe de ligue Occitanie / Origin 2.0 1.4/531.0 970.3 937.1 941.6 2850

4 38 Arthur Moindrot M FRA Enzo 3 Pole France, Kortel Design, AIR 3 , Garage AM; Geoma ConoeiP 933.2 961.1 9.5/935.4 934.1 2838

5 5 Miguel Diaz Ruiz M ESP Icepeak X-
ONE

Niviuk 935.7 952.6 9.5/939.3 937.3 2835

6 14 Dario Dandeu M ITA Enzo 3 915.6 8.7/859.8 1000.0 906.4 2831

7 722 António José Tabanez
Fonseca

M POR Enzo 3 2.2/822.8 953.5 930.2 941.6 2828

8 2 Francisco Javier Reina
Lagos

M ESP Icepeak X-
ONE

Niviuk - WoddyValley - Air 3 2.5/928.3 944.5 959.8 917.8 2825

9 83 Adrien RAISSON M FRA Niviuk X-
One

Izipizi / Region Auvergne Rhône Alpes / Bonneval Waters 911.0/932.6 966.2 940.0 496.2 2817

10 6 Luis Martinez Iturbe M ESP Enzo 3 DIETISTA RURAL-Molina de Aragón-Chocolates ITURBE 927.7 960.2 9.2/901.5 919.0 2816

11 12 Juan Becerra M ESP Guru Parapentealicante.com 933.1 956.9 9.5/939.1 915.6 2815

12 280 Martin Kubicek M CZE Enzo 3 LAA CZECM 1.9/705.5 956.9 917.8 937.5 2814

13 90 François Cormier M FRA Enzo 3 2.3/845.5 945.4 945.8 919.5 2813

14 4 Larry Pino Mandry M ESP Guru Alfapilot 2.3/850.6 957.5 928.7 912.9 2801

15 33 Francisco López Ricardo M ESP Enzo 3 2.2/819.7 933.2 946.0 912.2 2794

16 24 Esteban Bourroufies M FRA Enzo 2 Pôle espoir Font Romeu 919.0 8.2/810.3 938.1 926.2 2792

17 54 Daniel Crespo M ESP Leopard Ojovolador.com - Sky of Tenerife - GIN - Kasana.es - AIR 3 1.3/491.7 926.7 934.0 911.1 2773

18 27 Andres Agredo Perez M ESP Enzo 3 MI MUJER 915.8 8.8/862.3 902.0 915.0 2742
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# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 Total

19 153 Roger Pifarré Abad M ESP Enzo 3 Àger Aventura't FAC 0.4/164.3 873.3 935.1 926.5 2735

20 93 lorenzo nadali M ITA Boomerang
11

scientific team 2.2/821.3 854.0 937.5 939.0 2733

20 7 jesus costa sanchez M ESP Icepeak X-
ONE

Nivik españa - Mediterranean Paragliders.com- parapentedesnivel.com-FAMUR 923.0 8.8/867.6 938.0 862.8 2733

22 30 Boris Plamenov M ESP Enzo 3 DPARAPENTE 1.9/716.0 861.9 928.2 919.1 2711

23 181 Capucine Deliot F FRA Peak 5 Région haut de France 2.1/784.0 866.5 924.4 901.4 2694

24 9 David Villarta M ESP Enzo 3 VILLARTA Family, 804.1 8.2/808.9 929.5 938.1 2680

25 3 Felix Rodriguez
Fernandez

M ESP Enzo 3 OZONE - ALFAPILOT - CERTIKA- AIR SPORTS CHAMONIX - JULBO 759.0/777.0 949.8 963.8 198.0 2673

26 44 Juan Carlos Martínez
Melón

M ESP Guru UP-Parapentes. es Denubeanube. com 2.0/764.9 867.4 940.0 860.8 2670

27 15 Daniel Gonzalez Rizo M ESP Peak 5 www.alfapilot.com 2.1/779.6 862.9 920.8 882.7 2669

28 41 Eusebio soares M POR Enzo 3 3ssolar 880.6 9.0/886.7 903.9 859.3 2653

29 156 Mario Diego García M ESP Zeno 783.0 7.6/746.8 937.5 923.1 2651

30 11 Pablo Menchero García-
Olías

M ESP Guru UP-Parapentes.es Ayuntamiento de Mora Megamec 804.4 972.6 7.3/719.3 865.2 2650

31 68 Borja Rodríguez Muhlach M ESP Niviuk X-
One

Windtech - CEDEC 2.2/811.6 888.9 925.9 824.3 2641

32 723 Daniel Vergara Bravo M ESP Icepeak
Evox

902.8 776.3/794.5 953.3 198.5 2632

33 172 Malo Richard M FRA Peak 5 Sporstracklive - Altitude eyewear - Pôle espoir Font-Romeu - l'ain Le departament 898.4 804.5/823.4 922.6 332.1 2626

34 734 Prune Delaris F FRA Zeno Pole espoir vol libre 788.1 0.5/50.6 926.2 909.2 2624

35 215 Vicente Gallart Feria M ESP Guru Aransworld 840.4 8.1/802.1 909.3 863.7 2622

36 19 Salvador Ripoll Díaz M ESP Icepeak X-
One

Parapente Murcia Costa Calida 0.4/151.4 947.3 754.3 917.2 2619

37 115 Mario Arque Domingo M ESP Magus revista Parapente / Perfils 828.9 0.6/62.1 915.5 860.6 2606

38 613 Pavel Iker M CZE Boomerang
11

LAA CR; Gin Gliders CZ 842.2 809.9 7.4/733.6 910.2 2570

39 16 Miki ventaja diaz M ESP X-one 0.4/161.7 824.6 892.4 831.5 2549

40 118 Ivan COLAS M ESP Guru www.up-parapente.es 0.4/160.3 746.2 917.2 879.6 2543

41 729 Michal Talavasek M CZE Enzo 3 NOVECON, Axispara 705.8 3.6/359.2 929.0 900.6 2539

42 659 Andoni Aristondo Atxega M ESP Leopard FVDA 1.9/707.2 749.7 887.8 898.8 2538

43 67 David Cubel Gallarte M ESP Meru TuviTándem 773.3/791.6 840.1 919.2 330.7 2533

44 85 Alejandro Villanueva
Lissek

M ESP Meru Parapente Halcones, UP España 0.4/163.3 740.4 925.2 855.7 2522
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45 208 Cristóbal García Morales M ESP Boomerang
11

wuweiparapente 907.6 703.0 2.2/219.7 903.0 2516

46 22 Robinson Altieri Sánchez M ESP Enzo 3 Micartera 796.4 3.9/382.6 756.7 912.3 2469

47 23 Joao Veiga Rodrigues M POR Zeno Alamair 794.3 736.1 6.2/611.7 886.1 2423

48 190 Jules Perrin M FRA X-One fly fat 507.4/519.4 961.1 953.2 477.6 2422

49 730 Alvaro Murillo Rebollo M ESP Boomerang
11

WINDTECH 0.4/159.8 625.6 888.9 893.0 2408

50 45 Juan Maiza Otaño M ESP Leopard Federacion Vasca- FVDA 759.4 673.8 6.3/624.0 966.9 2406

51 34 Manuel Nieto Maestre M ESP Zeno Seguros VLR 781.9 705.9 6.2/613.4 907.0 2401

52 32 Edmund Benjamin
Kendall

M USA Meru Warren Films / UP-Parapentes.es 581.2 4.8/468.2 901.9 883.8 2372

53 728 Jimenez Maël M FRA Zeno AirG Products - Phieres Products 0.5/169.4 577.6 894.2 892.9 2365

54 137 Sergio Sánchez Plaza M ESP Up Meru 0.8/317.4 684.1 917.8 758.5 2361

55 28 Xavier Berneda M ESP Enzo 3 MunichSports.com - Parashop.es - FlyFox - DuuoShoes.com 816.6 820.9 722.7/739.7 714.8 2360

56 276 Xabier González Ruiz M ESP Peak 4 678.7/694.8 776.6 903.9 337.4 2359

57 99 Toño Martinez Perez de
Cea

M ESP Zeno MISCO.SA 0.4/151.4 742.7 684.1 893.7 2321

58 25 Juanma Garcia Guerrero M ESP Magus Aire y vuelo 770.7 5.5/540.7 721.1 816.6 2314

59 51 SOFIA REBOLLO
REBOLLO

F ESP Zeno 1.5/563.0 749.3 690.4 854.2 2295

60 150 Jose Manuel sorli rico M ESP Meru 0.4/155.8 721.3 689.5 880.6 2292

61 43 Victor Boudet M FRA Enzo 3 Pole espoir vol libre / Pointe Ardennes parapente / Siliceo / Racine 988.8 360.4 2.3/225.9 934.2 2286

62 610 Ben Empson M GBR Enzo 3 www.profitablewebprojects.com 815.7 808.6 650.1/665.4 0.0 2274

63 161 Ricardo Mota Leite M POR Zeolite GT AbouaAboua 786.8 659.3 4.0/394.3 819.3 2269

64 40 Adria Grau Alvarez M ESP Peak 5 Niviuk 698.8 683.7/699.8 873.3 0.0 2256

65 59 Ivan Castro Villate M ESP Zeno FVDA 752.3 746.5 723.8/740.8 345.4 2223

66 62 Rodolfo Pérez Leunda M ESP Zeno Fed Vasca Deportes Aereos 846.8 655.4/670.8 698.0 479.4 2200

67 96 Roman Olyukhnych M UKR Zeno APCO +MasParapente 1.9/693.1 727.5 712.1 735.8 2177

68 141 Joseba Sobrón Mendibil M ESP Icepeak X-
One

Fed. Vasca. EAKF ; E.S.C.A.N.P.A 759.1 609.4/623.7 798.3 592.0 2167

69 152 jose Jiménez Belda M ESP Cayenne 6 ARENA GAMING - TAS - ECOINERTES - CAMPOBASE-SKYWALK 625.8 655.5 6.1/604.5 859.6 2147

70 630 Marcelo Gazzolo Rossi M ARG Up Meru 603.2/617.5 662.9 868.2 313.4 2134

71 721 Raúl Marqués Resano M ESP Fusion 657.9 6.6/649.5 664.8 798.8 2128

72 720 Txus Blanco Zabaleta M ESP Artik 5 Electronica y Carretillas Toyota 1.5/563.8 611.8 665.7 841.7 2121
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73 736 david cassar M AUS Enzo 3 709.1 2.8/277.2 484.3 905.1 2101

74 234 Íñigo Redín Micháus M ESP Artik 6 miseñora.com 707.0 630.2 5.8/572.2 729.6 2073

75 87 Luis Pol Bernal M ESP Artik 6 Niviuk 0.5/170.9 662.5 652.6 737.3 2053

76 117 Fernando Sarralde
Vizuete

M ESP Zeno ALMENDRAS SARRALDE 575.4/589.0 792.4 683.0 298.0 2051

77 733 Jaume DURAN ALERT M ESP Alpina 4 Strip Air 0.3/124.0 599.4 650.5 725.5 1976

78 42 Paco Navarro González M ESP Elan 3 www.aireyvuelo.com 0.4/157.5 659.2 544.1 769.5 1973

79 724 Igor Norton Slovak M CZE Enzo 3 0.4/153.7 423.4 726.3 768.7 1919

80 52 José Ignacio Arévalo
Guede

M ESP Davinci
Tango

0.5/172.8 653.8 492.7 757.6 1905

81 731 Enric Moyés Valls M ESP Artik 6 582.4 5.8/572.9 687.4 623.9 1899

82 91 Jorge Rodriguez Gomez M ESP Meru Galiza Caníbal 1.3/470.6 591.1 569.6 730.9 1893

83 84 Jose Antonio Perez Jorge M ESP PHI Allegro 641.7 574.7 5.1/497.7 648.0 1870

84 239 Rafael Rosa Prat M ESP Swift 4 Federació Aèria Catalana | Strip-Air 609.0 3.4/338.9 662.4 569.0 1844

85 121 Vallès Milla Pere M ESP Meru 0.4/156.1 454.4 700.2 679.5 1835

86 628 Manuel De Cos Díaz M ESP Zeno 374.5 0.1/14.2 707.1 717.1 1799

87 109 Juan Miguel Olmo
Martínez

M ESP Peak 5 Icaro 2000 Helmets 778.5 379.0/387.9 634.8 210.3 1792

88 113 Iñigo Egaña Aizpurua M ESP Peak 5 EAKF � FEDERACIÓN VASCA 648.3 4.9/485.5 587.7 527.7 1769

89 71 Maite Moreno Benito F ESP PHI Scala M+SPARAPENTE 638.9 466.8/477.8 653.0 0.0 1759

90 18 Cecilio Valenzuela
Requena

M ESP Guru UP-parapenntes.es Denubeanube.com 146.9/150.4 679.6 911.2 33.4 1738

91 128 Gabriel Cañada
Estébanez

M ESP Duster Windtech Paragliders 436.5 3.7/368.9 576.9 703.4 1721

92 315 Marcelo Sánchez Vilchez M ESP Sigma 11 Colada perfecta-CVL GRANADA-Draco-Advance Spain 0.4/155.3 702.7 612.4 338.1 1654

93 179 David Polo Gutiérrez M ESP Swift 5 FAC 0.4/156.1 532.2 364.5 718.8 1616

94 269 jon Iriarte arenaza M ESP Cayenne 6 Federación vasca 0.4/163.9 600.3 393.2 612.3 1606

95 605 Eduardo Lindo Mimoso M ESP Mantra 7 297.3/304.3 658.0 649.3 227.3 1605

96 601 Julian Molina M ESP ozone
zeolite GT

596.2 737.6 246.1/251.9 0.0 1580

97 73 FRANCISCO ANGEL
HORMIGO GIL

M ESP Zeno 668.5 650.7 199.3/204.0 52.1 1519

98 204 Rodrigo Pleguezuelos
Gómez

M ESP Cayenne 6 Colibrí clothes 628.2 592.8 2.4/236.1 278.5 1502

99 139 luis Frechín M ESP Mac Para
Magus

786.8 636.0 0.0 0.0 1423
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100 205 Alvaro Castellano Molina M ESP Zeno YOMISMO 0.7/278.5 579.2 491.7 349.9 1422

101 217 Laura Puente Poza F ESP Queen 2 Evo 695.3 45.1/46.2 636.9 0.0 1377

102 726 sergio Martinena Palacio M ESP Alpina 4 0.4/146.2 385.9 617.2 351.7 1355

103 167 Aitor Echevarria M ESP Leopard EAKF 404.5 584.6 2.1/211.5 351.7 1343

104 143 Ana Maria Sancho
Frisuelos

F ESP Peak 5 www.monteholiday.com 572.8 168.0/171.9 554.4 33.4 1295

105 639 ARTURO PEIRO BALDA M ESP Meru 629.4 0.5/50.3 237.2 398.6 1266

106 166 Rika de Kam F BEL Omega
Xalps

AL INMO Algodonales Inmobiliario 450.2 0.5/49.6 164.8 636.0 1252

107 81 Dani Martínez Alarcón M ESP Spice 2 Skywalk España - Castillo de Segura - OlivAir 0.5/178.4 290.0 209.9 735.4 1236

108 120 Blayjr olmos M ESP Enzo 3 AIRPARAPENTE.COM 0.1/21.7 84.9 870.7 228.2 1184

109 92 Jordi Roset llobet M ESP Alpina 4 F.A.C. 220.0 0.6/55.0 233.7 710.0 1164

110 727 Andrei Gaia M Delta 4 0.4/149.7 226.6 185.4 662.7 1075

111 31 Konrad Warzolek M ESP Icepeak X-
One

www.AirParapente.com 167.5/171.5 453.7 422.0 33.4 1043

112 738 Jon "tuti" Arruti Altube M ESP Artik 6 Fed. Vasca Deportes Aereos EAKF/FVDA 146.6/150.1 237.1 641.4 142.2 1025

113 203 Javier Liria López M ESP Eden 7 Mundosa®, federació aèria catalana 154.7 349.8 0.3/27.3 517.2 1022

114 327 PABLO ALVAREZ MOTA M ESP Artik 5 422.1 0.3/25.7 224.4 351.7 998

115 165 MIGUEL
VILLARTA_MARTINEZ

M ESP Cayenne 6 FAMILIA VILLARTA 173.6 0.6/56.0 264.5 528.1 967

116 122 Chechu Martinez Rojano M ESP Spice RODEO STAR_FGT 140.6/143.9 276.1 458.8 0.0 876

117 739 Santiago Font Bosch M ESP Duster 98.0 367.3 0.3/27.2 351.7 817

118 211 Miguel González Cuesta M ESP Nyos RS Club Parapente Ferrol, Nadela, Husqvarna Ferrol, Bueceo Galicia, Garcia Rielo, Felpeto
Fisioterapia, Hotel Semáforo de Bares, Axis Paraglaiderss

562.0 187.4 33.8/34.6 0.0 783

119 35 Federico Núñez Alcón M ESP Guru Zahe.ropa 607.7 144.4 0.0 0.0 752

120 100 Albert Pol Font M ESP Artik 6 91.8 13.9/14.2 641.5 0.0 747

121 206 Fermin Montaner Morant M ESP Mentor 5 montaner.de 93.9/96.1 367.3 282.2 0.0 743

122 185 Fernando Gavin Gracia M ESP Artik 5 150.4 551.0 26.6/27.2 0.0 728

123 606 Jose Madrid Carmona M ESP Delta 4 Cold beer 595.8 41.3 0.0 58.5 696

124 196 Manuel Miranda
Villanueva

M ESP Delta 4 450.2 19.3/19.8 40.2 0.0 510

125 189 Carlos Madrueño Sicart M ESP Ozone Zalps 263.9 242.9 0.0 0.0 507

126 201 Alex Oruesagasti Diez M ESP Skywalk
Cayene 6

FEDERACION VASCA 0.0 384.5 69.0 33.4 487
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127 198 Josep Ramon Penella
Ros

M ESP Delta 3 155.6 259.5 38.8/39.7 0.0 454

128 735 JOSE ANTONIO GIL
NAVARRO

M ESP Rush 4 138.1 0.9/92.8 166.0 121.3 426

129 609 Pilar Montero Gonzalez F ESP Rook 3 148.8 49.0 0.4/42.0 210.8 409

130 800 Joan Antoni Penella Grau M ESP Niviuk
Ikuma 2

0.0 259.7 27.2 0.0 287

131 235 Jose Luis Martinez Novoa M ESP Delta 3 Novoa/MunichSpots 64.6 0.0 219.2 0.0 284

131 124 Eva Vinuesa Prieto F ESP Aspen 5 143.7 104.2 36.2/37.1 0.0 284

133 164 Miquel Angel Pifarré Boix M ESP Zeno Àger Aventura't 169.3 59.5 38.6/39.5 0.0 267

134 202 Fred Juvaux M FRA Enzo 3 https://opencamp.fr 172.0 56.7 0.0 0.0 229

135 232 Miguel Angel Velasco
Fernández

M ESP Artik 6 139.5 44.7 26.6/27.2 0.0 211

136 192 Juan Luis Morales
Gómez

M ESP PHI
ALLEGRO

85.5 47.9/49.0 70.8 0.0 204

137 275 Xavi Segura Jobal M ESP Zeno My pocket and my wife 148.3 13.9/14.2 27.2 0.0 189

138 603 Mateu Bendicho M ESP Zeno El sudor de la frente 0.0 39.4 0.0 0.0 39

139 710 Katarzyna Grajoszek F POL UP 0.0 0.0 27.2 0.0 27

140 801 Adria Fabra Amorós M ESP Ikuma 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

140 725 Alexander Gunde M GER Artik 5 Federación Vasca de Deportes Aéreos 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

140 214 Oskar Benito M ESP Peak 5 Federacion Vasca 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Task Date Distance

[km] FTV Validity

T1 Manga 1 2021-08-01 14:00    70.4 99.25% Race to goal

T2 Manga 2 2021-08-02 12:00    103.3 100% Race to goal

T3 Manga 3 2021-08-03 12:00    53.5 100% Race to goal

T4 Manga 4 2021-08-05 17:00    42.1 96.69% Race to goal

Report created: 2021-08-05T21:24:37+02:00

FS development, maintenance and support by 

https://www.volirium.com/
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Campeonato España Open FAI2 Ager
2021-07-31 to 2021-08-06, FAI Category 2 event

Acumulada Open Femenina

Total results (FTV: 25%)

Provisional

Results include only those pilots where female equals 1

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 Total

1 181 Capucine Deliot F FRA Peak 5 Région haut de France 2.1/784.0 866.5 924.4 901.4 2694

2 734 Prune Delaris F FRA Zeno Pole espoir vol libre 788.1 0.5/50.6 926.2 909.2 2624

3 51 SOFIA REBOLLO REBOLLO F ESP Zeno 1.5/563.0 749.3 690.4 854.2 2295

4 71 Maite Moreno Benito F ESP PHI Scala M+SPARAPENTE 638.9 466.8/477.8 653.0 0.0 1759

5 217 Laura Puente Poza F ESP Queen 2 Evo 695.3 45.1/46.2 636.9 0.0 1377

6 143 Ana Maria Sancho Frisuelos F ESP Peak 5 www.monteholiday.com 572.8 168.0/171.9 554.4 33.4 1295

7 166 Rika de Kam F BEL Omega Xalps AL INMO Algodonales Inmobiliario 450.2 0.5/49.6 164.8 636.0 1252

8 609 Pilar Montero Gonzalez F ESP Rook 3 148.8 49.0 0.4/42.0 210.8 409

9 124 Eva Vinuesa Prieto F ESP Aspen 5 143.7 104.2 36.2/37.1 0.0 284

10 710 Katarzyna Grajoszek F POL UP 0.0 0.0 27.2 0.0 27

Task Date Distance

[km] FTV Validity

T1 Manga 1 2021-08-01 14:00    70.4 99.25% Race to goal

T2 Manga 2 2021-08-02 12:00    103.3 100% Race to goal

T3 Manga 3 2021-08-03 12:00    53.5 100% Race to goal

T4 Manga 4 2021-08-05 17:00    42.1 96.69% Race to goal

Report created: 2021-08-05T21:36:34+02:00

FS development, maintenance and support by 

https://www.volirium.com/
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Campeonato España Open FAI2 Ager
2021-07-31 to 2021-08-06, FAI Category 2 event

Acumulada Open Sport

Total results (FTV: 25%)

Provisional

Results include only those pilots where ca:SPORT equals SPORT

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 Total

1 152 jose Jiménez Belda M ESP Cayenne 6 ARENA GAMING - TAS - ECOINERTES - CAMPOBASE-SKYWALK 625.8 655.5 6.1/604.5 859.6 2147

2 721 Raúl Marqués Resano M ESP Fusion 657.9 6.6/649.5 664.8 798.8 2128

3 720 Txus Blanco Zabaleta M ESP Artik 5 Electronica y Carretillas Toyota 1.5/563.8 611.8 665.7 841.7 2121

4 234 Íñigo Redín Micháus M ESP Artik 6 miseñora.com 707.0 630.2 5.8/572.2 729.6 2073

5 87 Luis Pol Bernal M ESP Artik 6 Niviuk 0.5/170.9 662.5 652.6 737.3 2053

6 733 Jaume DURAN ALERT M ESP Alpina 4 Strip Air 0.3/124.0 599.4 650.5 725.5 1976

7 42 Paco Navarro González M ESP Elan 3 www.aireyvuelo.com 0.4/157.5 659.2 544.1 769.5 1973

8 52 José Ignacio Arévalo
Guede

M ESP Davinci
Tango

0.5/172.8 653.8 492.7 757.6 1905

9 731 Enric Moyés Valls M ESP Artik 6 582.4 5.8/572.9 687.4 623.9 1899

10 84 Jose Antonio Perez
Jorge

M ESP PHI Allegro 641.7 574.7 5.1/497.7 648.0 1870

11 239 Rafael Rosa Prat M ESP Swift 4 Federació Aèria Catalana | Strip-Air 609.0 3.4/338.9 662.4 569.0 1844

12 128 Gabriel Cañada
Estébanez

M ESP Duster Windtech Paragliders 436.5 3.7/368.9 576.9 703.4 1721

13 315 Marcelo Sánchez Vilchez M ESP Sigma 11 Colada perfecta-CVL GRANADA-Draco-Advance Spain 0.4/155.3 702.7 612.4 338.1 1654

14 179 David Polo Gutiérrez M ESP Swift 5 FAC 0.4/156.1 532.2 364.5 718.8 1616

15 269 jon Iriarte arenaza M ESP Cayenne 6 Federación vasca 0.4/163.9 600.3 393.2 612.3 1606

16 204 Rodrigo Pleguezuelos
Gómez

M ESP Cayenne 6 Colibrí clothes 628.2 592.8 2.4/236.1 278.5 1502

17 217 Laura Puente Poza F ESP Queen 2 Evo 695.3 45.1/46.2 636.9 0.0 1377

18 726 sergio Martinena Palacio M ESP Alpina 4 0.4/146.2 385.9 617.2 351.7 1355
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19 81 Dani Martínez Alarcón M ESP Spice 2 Skywalk España - Castillo de Segura - OlivAir 0.5/178.4 290.0 209.9 735.4 1236

20 92 Jordi Roset llobet M ESP Alpina 4 F.A.C. 220.0 0.6/55.0 233.7 710.0 1164

21 727 Andrei Gaia M Delta 4 0.4/149.7 226.6 185.4 662.7 1075

22 738 Jon "tuti" Arruti Altube M ESP Artik 6 Fed. Vasca Deportes Aereos EAKF/FVDA 146.6/150.1 237.1 641.4 142.2 1025

23 203 Javier Liria López M ESP Eden 7 Mundosa®, federació aèria catalana 154.7 349.8 0.3/27.3 517.2 1022

24 327 PABLO ALVAREZ MOTA M ESP Artik 5 422.1 0.3/25.7 224.4 351.7 998

25 165 MIGUEL
VILLARTA_MARTINEZ

M ESP Cayenne 6 FAMILIA VILLARTA 173.6 0.6/56.0 264.5 528.1 967

26 122 Chechu Martinez Rojano M ESP Spice RODEO STAR_FGT 140.6/143.9 276.1 458.8 0.0 876

27 739 Santiago Font Bosch M ESP Duster 98.0 367.3 0.3/27.2 351.7 817

28 211 Miguel González Cuesta M ESP Nyos RS Club Parapente Ferrol, Nadela, Husqvarna Ferrol, Bueceo Galicia, Garcia Rielo, Felpeto Fisioterapia,
Hotel Semáforo de Bares, Axis Paraglaiderss

562.0 187.4 33.8/34.6 0.0 783

29 100 Albert Pol Font M ESP Artik 6 91.8 13.9/14.2 641.5 0.0 747

30 206 Fermin Montaner
Morant

M ESP Mentor 5 montaner.de 93.9/96.1 367.3 282.2 0.0 743

31 185 Fernando Gavin Gracia M ESP Artik 5 150.4 551.0 26.6/27.2 0.0 728

32 606 Jose Madrid Carmona M ESP Delta 4 Cold beer 595.8 41.3 0.0 58.5 696

33 196 Manuel Miranda
Villanueva

M ESP Delta 4 450.2 19.3/19.8 40.2 0.0 510

34 201 Alex Oruesagasti Diez M ESP Skywalk
Cayene 6

FEDERACION VASCA 0.0 384.5 69.0 33.4 487

35 198 Josep Ramon Penella
Ros

M ESP Delta 3 155.6 259.5 38.8/39.7 0.0 454

36 735 JOSE ANTONIO GIL
NAVARRO

M ESP Rush 4 138.1 0.9/92.8 166.0 121.3 426

37 609 Pilar Montero Gonzalez F ESP Rook 3 148.8 49.0 0.4/42.0 210.8 409

38 800 Joan Antoni Penella
Grau

M ESP Niviuk Ikuma
2

0.0 259.7 27.2 0.0 287

39 235 Jose Luis Martinez
Novoa

M ESP Delta 3 Novoa/MunichSpots 64.6 0.0 219.2 0.0 284

39 124 Eva Vinuesa Prieto F ESP Aspen 5 143.7 104.2 36.2/37.1 0.0 284

41 232 Miguel Angel Velasco
Fernández

M ESP Artik 6 139.5 44.7 26.6/27.2 0.0 211

42 192 Juan Luis Morales
Gómez

M ESP PHI
ALLEGRO

85.5 47.9/49.0 70.8 0.0 204

43 710 Katarzyna Grajoszek F POL UP 0.0 0.0 27.2 0.0 27

44 801 Adria Fabra Amorós M ESP Ikuma 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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44 725 Alexander Gunde M GER Artik 5 Federación Vasca de Deportes Aéreos 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Task Date Distance

[km] FTV Validity

T1 Manga 1 2021-08-01 14:00    70.4 99.25% Race to goal

T2 Manga 2 2021-08-02 12:00    103.3 100% Race to goal

T3 Manga 3 2021-08-03 12:00    53.5 100% Race to goal

T4 Manga 4 2021-08-05 17:00    42.1 96.69% Race to goal

Report created: 2021-08-05T21:33:06+02:00

FS development, maintenance and support by 

https://www.volirium.com/
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Campeonato España Open FAI2 Ager
2021-07-31 to 2021-08-06, FAI Category 2 event

Acumulada Marcas
Provisional

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 Total

1 Ozone 11612

8 Sergi Claret M ESP Ozone Enzo 3 SALEWA - Àger Aventura't 992.5 993.0 947.1 938.5

1 Xevi Bonet M ESP Enzo 3 Alamair-Alfapilot 934.7 1000.0 946.3 930.4

38 Arthur Moindrot M FRA Enzo 3 Pole France, Kortel Design, AIR 3 , Garage AM; Geoma ConoeiP 933.2 961.1 935.4 934.1

6 Luis Martinez Iturbe M ESP Enzo 3 DIETISTA RURAL-Molina de Aragón-Chocolates ITURBE 927.7 960.2 901.5 919.0

14 Dario Dandeu M ITA Enzo 3 915.6 859.8 1000.0 906.4

90 François Cormier M FRA Enzo 3 845.5 945.4 945.8 919.5

722 António José Tabanez
Fonseca

M POR Enzo 3 822.8 953.5 930.2 941.6

33 Francisco López Ricardo M ESP Enzo 3 819.7 933.2 946.0 912.2

27 Andres Agredo Perez M ESP Enzo 3 MI MUJER 915.8 862.3 902.0 915.0

24 Esteban Bourroufies M FRA Enzo 2 Pôle espoir Font Romeu 919.0 810.3 938.1 926.2

280 Martin Kubicek M CZE Enzo 3 LAA CZECM 705.5 956.9 917.8 937.5

9 David Villarta M ESP Enzo 3 VILLARTA Family, 804.1 808.9 929.5 938.1

30 Boris Plamenov M ESP Enzo 3 DPARAPENTE 716.0 861.9 928.2 919.1

156 Mario Diego García M ESP Zeno 783.0 746.8 937.5 923.1

134 Yann livinec M FRA Enzo 3 équipe de ligue Occitanie / Origin 2.0 531.0 970.3 937.1 941.6

28 Xavier Berneda M ESP Enzo 3 MunichSports.com - Parashop.es - FlyFox - DuuoShoes.com 816.6 820.9 739.7 714.8

23 Joao Veiga Rodrigues M POR Zeno Alamair 794.3 736.1 611.7 886.1

34 Manuel Nieto Maestre M ESP Zeno Seguros VLR 781.9 705.9 613.4 907.0

153 Roger Pifarré Abad M ESP Enzo 3 Àger Aventura't FAC 164.3 873.3 935.1 926.5

729 Michal Talavasek M CZE Enzo 3 NOVECON, Axispara 705.8 359.2 929.0 900.6
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3 Felix Rodriguez Fernandez M ESP Enzo 3 OZONE - ALFAPILOT - CERTIKA- AIR SPORTS CHAMONIX - JULBO 777.0 949.8 963.8 198.0

96 Roman Olyukhnych M UKR Zeno APCO +MasParapente 693.1 727.5 712.1 735.8

51 SOFIA REBOLLO REBOLLO F ESP Zeno 563.0 749.3 690.4 854.2

22 Robinson Altieri Sánchez M ESP Enzo 3 Micartera 796.4 382.6 756.7 912.3

62 Rodolfo Pérez Leunda M ESP Zeno Fed Vasca Deportes Aereos 846.8 670.8 698.0 479.4

734 Prune Delaris F FRA Zeno Pole espoir vol libre 788.1 50.6 926.2 909.2

161 Ricardo Mota Leite M POR Zeolite GT AbouaAboua 786.8 659.3 394.3 819.3

59 Ivan Castro Villate M ESP Zeno FVDA 752.3 746.5 740.8 345.4

728 Jimenez Maël M FRA Zeno AirG Products - Phieres Products 169.4 577.6 894.2 892.9

43 Victor Boudet M FRA Enzo 3 Pole espoir vol libre / Pointe Ardennes parapente / Siliceo / Racine 988.8 360.4 225.9 934.2

99 Toño Martinez Perez de
Cea

M ESP Zeno MISCO.SA 151.4 742.7 684.1 893.7

736 david cassar M AUS Enzo 3 709.1 277.2 484.3 905.1

117 Fernando Sarralde Vizuete M ESP Zeno ALMENDRAS SARRALDE 589.0 792.4 683.0 298.0

610 Ben Empson M GBR Enzo 3 www.profitablewebprojects.com 815.7 808.6 665.4 NaN

239 Rafael Rosa Prat M ESP Swift 4 Federació Aèria Catalana | Strip-Air 609.0 338.9 662.4 569.0

733 Jaume DURAN ALERT M ESP Alpina 4 Strip Air 124.0 599.4 650.5 725.5

724 Igor Norton Slovak M CZE Enzo 3 153.7 423.4 726.3 768.7

605 Eduardo Lindo Mimoso M ESP Mantra 7 304.3 658.0 649.3 227.3

628 Manuel De Cos Díaz M ESP Zeno 374.5 14.2 707.1 717.1

179 David Polo Gutiérrez M ESP Swift 5 FAC 156.1 532.2 364.5 718.8

205 Alvaro Castellano Molina M ESP Zeno YOMISMO 278.5 579.2 491.7 349.9

601 Julian Molina M ESP ozone zeolite
GT

596.2 737.6 251.9 NaN

73 FRANCISCO ANGEL
HORMIGO GIL

M ESP Zeno 668.5 650.7 204.0 52.1

726 sergio Martinena Palacio M ESP Alpina 4 146.2 385.9 617.2 351.7

727 Andrei Gaia M Delta 4 149.7 226.6 185.4 662.7

92 Jordi Roset llobet M ESP Alpina 4 F.A.C. 220.0 55.0 233.7 710.0

120 Blayjr olmos M ESP Enzo 3 AIRPARAPENTE.COM 21.7 84.9 870.7 228.2

606 Jose Madrid Carmona M ESP Delta 4 Cold beer 595.8 41.3 NaN 58.5

735 JOSE ANTONIO GIL
NAVARRO

M ESP Rush 4 138.1 92.8 166.0 121.3
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196 Manuel Miranda Villanueva M ESP Delta 4 450.2 19.8 40.2 NaN

189 Carlos Madrueño Sicart M ESP Ozone Zalps 263.9 242.9 NaN NaN

198 Josep Ramon Penella Ros M ESP Delta 3 155.6 259.5 39.7 NaN

235 Jose Luis Martinez Novoa M ESP Delta 3 Novoa/MunichSpots 64.6 NaN 219.2 0.0

164 Miquel Angel Pifarré Boix M ESP Zeno Àger Aventura't 169.3 59.5 39.5 0.0

202 Fred Juvaux M FRA Enzo 3 https://opencamp.fr 172.0 56.7 NaN NaN

275 Xavi Segura Jobal M ESP Zeno My pocket and my wife 148.3 14.2 27.2 NaN

603 Mateu Bendicho M ESP Zeno El sudor de la frente 0.0 39.4 NaN NaN

2 Niviuk 11315

5 Miguel Diaz Ruiz M ESP Icepeak X-
ONE

Niviuk 935.7 952.6 939.3 937.3

2 Francisco Javier Reina
Lagos

M ESP Icepeak X-
ONE

Niviuk - WoddyValley - Air 3 928.3 944.5 959.8 917.8

7 jesus costa sanchez M ESP Icepeak X-
ONE

Nivik españa - Mediterranean Paragliders.com- parapentedesnivel.com-FAMUR 923.0 867.6 938.0 862.8

181 Capucine Deliot F FRA Peak 5 Région haut de France 784.0 866.5 924.4 901.4

68 Borja Rodríguez Muhlach M ESP Niviuk X-One Windtech - CEDEC 811.6 888.9 925.9 824.3

15 Daniel Gonzalez Rizo M ESP Peak 5 www.alfapilot.com 779.6 862.9 920.8 882.7

83 Adrien RAISSON M FRA Niviuk X-One Izipizi / Region Auvergne Rhône Alpes / Bonneval Waters 932.6 966.2 940.0 496.2

172 Malo Richard M FRA Peak 5 Sporstracklive - Altitude eyewear - Pôle espoir Font-Romeu - l'ain Le departament 898.4 823.4 922.6 332.1

190 Jules Perrin M FRA X-One fly fat 519.4 961.1 953.2 477.6

723 Daniel Vergara Bravo M ESP Icepeak Evox 902.8 794.5 953.3 198.5

141 Joseba Sobrón Mendibil M ESP Icepeak X-
One

Fed. Vasca. EAKF ; E.S.C.A.N.P.A 759.1 623.7 798.3 592.0

19 Salvador Ripoll Díaz M ESP Icepeak X-
One

Parapente Murcia Costa Calida 151.4 947.3 754.3 917.2

276 Xabier González Ruiz M ESP Peak 4 694.8 776.6 903.9 337.4

16 Miki ventaja diaz M ESP X-one 161.7 824.6 892.4 831.5

720 Txus Blanco Zabaleta M ESP Artik 5 Electronica y Carretillas Toyota 563.8 611.8 665.7 841.7

234 Íñigo Redín Micháus M ESP Artik 6 miseñora.com 707.0 630.2 572.2 729.6

731 Enric Moyés Valls M ESP Artik 6 582.4 572.9 687.4 623.9

40 Adria Grau Alvarez M ESP Peak 5 Niviuk 698.8 699.8 873.3 NaN

113 Iñigo Egaña Aizpurua M ESP Peak 5 EAKF � FEDERACIÓN VASCA 648.3 485.5 587.7 527.7

87 Luis Pol Bernal M ESP Artik 6 Niviuk 170.9 662.5 652.6 737.3
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109 Juan Miguel Olmo Martínez M ESP Peak 5 Icaro 2000 Helmets 778.5 387.9 634.8 210.3

738 Jon "tuti" Arruti Altube M ESP Artik 6 Fed. Vasca Deportes Aereos EAKF/FVDA 150.1 237.1 641.4 142.2

31 Konrad Warzolek M ESP Icepeak X-
One

www.AirParapente.com 171.5 453.7 422.0 33.4

327 PABLO ALVAREZ MOTA M ESP Artik 5 422.1 25.7 224.4 351.7

100 Albert Pol Font M ESP Artik 6 91.8 14.2 641.5 0.0

185 Fernando Gavin Gracia M ESP Artik 5 150.4 551.0 27.2 NaN

800 Joan Antoni Penella Grau M ESP Niviuk Ikuma
2

NaN 259.7 27.2 0.0

232 Miguel Angel Velasco
Fernández

M ESP Artik 6 139.5 44.7 27.2 0.0

725 Alexander Gunde M GER Artik 5 Federación Vasca de Deportes Aéreos NaN NaN NaN NaN

801 Adria Fabra Amorós M ESP Ikuma 2 NaN NaN NaN NaN

214 Oskar Benito M ESP Peak 5 Federacion Vasca NaN NaN NaN NaN

3 UP 11031

12 Juan Becerra M ESP Guru Parapentealicante.com 933.1 956.9 939.1 915.6

4 Larry Pino Mandry M ESP Guru Alfapilot 850.6 957.5 928.7 912.9

44 Juan Carlos Martínez Melón M ESP Guru UP-Parapentes. es Denubeanube. com 764.9 867.4 940.0 860.8

215 Vicente Gallart Feria M ESP Guru Aransworld 840.4 802.1 909.3 863.7

11 Pablo Menchero García-
Olías

M ESP Guru UP-Parapentes.es Ayuntamiento de Mora Megamec 804.4 972.6 719.3 865.2

67 David Cubel Gallarte M ESP Meru TuviTándem 791.6 840.1 919.2 330.7

32 Edmund Benjamin Kendall M USA Meru Warren Films / UP-Parapentes.es 581.2 468.2 901.9 883.8

118 Ivan COLAS M ESP Guru www.up-parapente.es 160.3 746.2 917.2 879.6

85 Alejandro Villanueva Lissek M ESP Meru Parapente Halcones, UP España 163.3 740.4 925.2 855.7

137 Sergio Sánchez Plaza M ESP Up Meru 317.4 684.1 917.8 758.5

630 Marcelo Gazzolo Rossi M ARG Up Meru 617.5 662.9 868.2 313.4

150 Jose Manuel sorli rico M ESP Meru 155.8 721.3 689.5 880.6

91 Jorge Rodriguez Gomez M ESP Meru Galiza Caníbal 470.6 591.1 569.6 730.9

121 Vallès Milla Pere M ESP Meru 156.1 454.4 700.2 679.5

18 Cecilio Valenzuela Requena M ESP Guru UP-parapenntes.es Denubeanube.com 150.4 679.6 911.2 33.4

639 ARTURO PEIRO BALDA M ESP Meru 629.4 50.3 237.2 398.6

35 Federico Núñez Alcón M ESP Guru Zahe.ropa 607.7 144.4 NaN NaN
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710 Katarzyna Grajoszek F POL UP NaN NaN 27.2 NaN

4 Gin 10890

93 lorenzo nadali M ITA Boomerang
11

scientific team 821.3 854.0 937.5 939.0

41 Eusebio soares M POR Enzo 3 3ssolar 880.6 886.7 903.9 859.3

613 Pavel Iker M CZE Boomerang
11

LAA CR; Gin Gliders CZ 842.2 809.9 733.6 910.2

54 Daniel Crespo M ESP Leopard Ojovolador.com - Sky of Tenerife - GIN - Kasana.es - AIR 3 491.7 926.7 934.0 911.1

659 Andoni Aristondo Atxega M ESP Leopard FVDA 707.2 749.7 887.8 898.8

45 Juan Maiza Otaño M ESP Leopard Federacion Vasca- FVDA 759.4 673.8 624.0 966.9

208 Cristóbal García Morales M ESP Boomerang
11

wuweiparapente 907.6 703.0 219.7 903.0

730 Alvaro Murillo Rebollo M ESP Boomerang
11

WINDTECH 159.8 625.6 888.9 893.0

167 Aitor Echevarria M ESP Leopard EAKF 404.5 584.6 211.5 351.7

5 Mac Para 8850

25 Juanma Garcia Guerrero M ESP Magus Aire y vuelo 770.7 540.7 721.1 816.6

115 Mario Arque Domingo M ESP Magus revista Parapente / Perfils 828.9 62.1 915.5 860.6

42 Paco Navarro González M ESP Elan 3 www.aireyvuelo.com 157.5 659.2 544.1 769.5

139 luis Frechín M ESP Mac Para
Magus

786.8 636.0 NaN NaN

203 Javier Liria López M ESP Eden 7 Mundosa®, federació aèria catalana 154.7 349.8 27.3 517.2

6 Skywalk 6945

152 jose Jiménez Belda M ESP Cayenne 6 ARENA GAMING - TAS - ECOINERTES - CAMPOBASE-SKYWALK 625.8 655.5 604.5 859.6

269 jon Iriarte arenaza M ESP Cayenne 6 Federación vasca 163.9 600.3 393.2 612.3

204 Rodrigo Pleguezuelos
Gómez

M ESP Cayenne 6 Colibrí clothes 628.2 592.8 236.1 278.5

81 Dani Martínez Alarcón M ESP Spice 2 Skywalk España - Castillo de Segura - OlivAir 178.4 290.0 209.9 735.4

165 MIGUEL
VILLARTA_MARTINEZ

M ESP Cayenne 6 FAMILIA VILLARTA 173.6 56.0 264.5 528.1

122 Chechu Martinez Rojano M ESP Spice RODEO STAR_FGT 143.9 276.1 458.8 NaN

201 Alex Oruesagasti Diez M ESP Skywalk
Cayene 6

FEDERACION VASCA 0.0 384.5 69.0 33.4

7 PHI 4337

84 Jose Antonio Perez Jorge M ESP PHI Allegro 641.7 574.7 497.7 648.0
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71 Maite Moreno Benito F ESP PHI Scala M+SPARAPENTE 638.9 477.8 653.0 0.0

192 Juan Luis Morales Gómez M ESP PHI ALLEGRO 85.5 49.0 70.8 0.0

8 Advance 3109

315 Marcelo Sánchez Vilchez M ESP Sigma 11 Colada perfecta-CVL GRANADA-Draco-Advance Spain 155.3 702.7 612.4 338.1

166 Rika de Kam F BEL Omega Xalps AL INMO Algodonales Inmobiliario 450.2 49.6 164.8 636.0

9 Windtech 2930

128 Gabriel Cañada Estébanez M ESP Duster Windtech Paragliders 436.5 368.9 576.9 703.4

739 Santiago Font Bosch M ESP Duster 98.0 367.3 27.2 351.7

10 Flow 2771

721 Raúl Marqués Resano M ESP Fusion 657.9 649.5 664.8 798.8

11 Davinci 2077

52 José Ignacio Arévalo
Guede

M ESP Davinci Tango 172.8 653.8 492.7 757.6

12 Triple Seven 1829

217 Laura Puente Poza F ESP Queen 2 Evo 695.3 46.2 636.9 NaN

609 Pilar Montero Gonzalez F ESP Rook 3 148.8 49.0 42.0 210.8

13 Dudek 1333

143 Ana Maria Sancho
Frisuelos

F ESP Peak 5 www.monteholiday.com 572.8 171.9 554.4 33.4

14 Swing 784

211 Miguel González Cuesta M ESP Nyos RS Club Parapente Ferrol, Nadela, Husqvarna Ferrol, Bueceo Galicia, Garcia Rielo, Felpeto Fisioterapia, Hotel
Semáforo de Bares, Axis Paraglaiderss

562.0 187.4 34.6 NaN

15 Nova 746

206 Fermin Montaner Morant M ESP Mentor 5 montaner.de 96.1 367.3 282.2 NaN

16 Gradient 285

124 Eva Vinuesa Prieto F ESP Aspen 5 143.7 104.2 37.1 0.0

Report created: 2021-08-05T21:41:57+02:00
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Campeonato España Open FAI2 Ager
2021-07-31 to 2021-08-06, FAI Category 2 event

Open Serial

Total results (FTV: 25%)

Provisional

Results include only those pilots where ca:SERIAL equals SERIAL

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 Total

1 54 Daniel Crespo M ESP Leopard Ojovolador.com - Sky of Tenerife - GIN - Kasana.es - AIR 3 1.3/491.7 926.7 934.0 911.1 2773

2 181 Capucine Deliot F FRA Peak 5 Région haut de France 2.1/784.0 866.5 924.4 901.4 2694

3 15 Daniel Gonzalez Rizo M ESP Peak 5 www.alfapilot.com 2.1/779.6 862.9 920.8 882.7 2669

4 156 Mario Diego García M ESP Zeno 783.0 7.6/746.8 937.5 923.1 2651

5 172 Malo Richard M FRA Peak 5 Sporstracklive - Altitude eyewear - Pôle espoir Font-Romeu - l'ain Le departament 898.4 804.5/823.4 922.6 332.1 2626

6 734 Prune Delaris F FRA Zeno Pole espoir vol libre 788.1 0.5/50.6 926.2 909.2 2624

7 115 Mario Arque Domingo M ESP Magus revista Parapente / Perfils 828.9 0.6/62.1 915.5 860.6 2606

8 659 Andoni Aristondo Atxega M ESP Leopard FVDA 1.9/707.2 749.7 887.8 898.8 2538

9 67 David Cubel Gallarte M ESP Meru TuviTándem 773.3/791.6 840.1 919.2 330.7 2533

10 85 Alejandro Villanueva
Lissek

M ESP Meru Parapente Halcones, UP España 0.4/163.3 740.4 925.2 855.7 2522

11 23 Joao Veiga Rodrigues M POR Zeno Alamair 794.3 736.1 6.2/611.7 886.1 2423

12 45 Juan Maiza Otaño M ESP Leopard Federacion Vasca- FVDA 759.4 673.8 6.3/624.0 966.9 2406

13 34 Manuel Nieto Maestre M ESP Zeno Seguros VLR 781.9 705.9 6.2/613.4 907.0 2401

14 32 Edmund Benjamin
Kendall

M USA Meru Warren Films / UP-Parapentes.es 581.2 4.8/468.2 901.9 883.8 2372

15 728 Jimenez Maël M FRA Zeno AirG Products - Phieres Products 0.5/169.4 577.6 894.2 892.9 2365

16 137 Sergio Sánchez Plaza M ESP Up Meru 0.8/317.4 684.1 917.8 758.5 2361

17 276 Xabier González Ruiz M ESP Peak 4 678.7/694.8 776.6 903.9 337.4 2359

18 99 Toño Martinez Perez de
Cea

M ESP Zeno MISCO.SA 0.4/151.4 742.7 684.1 893.7 2321
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19 25 Juanma Garcia Guerrero M ESP Magus Aire y vuelo 770.7 5.5/540.7 721.1 816.6 2314

20 51 SOFIA REBOLLO
REBOLLO

F ESP Zeno 1.5/563.0 749.3 690.4 854.2 2295

21 150 Jose Manuel sorli rico M ESP Meru 0.4/155.8 721.3 689.5 880.6 2292

22 161 Ricardo Mota Leite M POR Zeolite GT AbouaAboua 786.8 659.3 4.0/394.3 819.3 2269

23 40 Adria Grau Alvarez M ESP Peak 5 Niviuk 698.8 683.7/699.8 873.3 0.0 2256

24 59 Ivan Castro Villate M ESP Zeno FVDA 752.3 746.5 723.8/740.8 345.4 2223

25 62 Rodolfo Pérez Leunda M ESP Zeno Fed Vasca Deportes Aereos 846.8 655.4/670.8 698.0 479.4 2200

26 96 Roman Olyukhnych M UKR Zeno APCO +MasParapente 1.9/693.1 727.5 712.1 735.8 2177

27 152 jose Jiménez Belda M ESP Cayenne 6 ARENA GAMING - TAS - ECOINERTES - CAMPOBASE-SKYWALK 625.8 655.5 6.1/604.5 859.6 2147

28 630 Marcelo Gazzolo Rossi M ARG Up Meru 603.2/617.5 662.9 868.2 313.4 2134

29 721 Raúl Marqués Resano M ESP Fusion 657.9 6.6/649.5 664.8 798.8 2128

30 720 Txus Blanco Zabaleta M ESP Artik 5 Electronica y Carretillas Toyota 1.5/563.8 611.8 665.7 841.7 2121

31 234 Íñigo Redín Micháus M ESP Artik 6 miseñora.com 707.0 630.2 5.8/572.2 729.6 2073

32 87 Luis Pol Bernal M ESP Artik 6 Niviuk 0.5/170.9 662.5 652.6 737.3 2053

33 117 Fernando Sarralde
Vizuete

M ESP Zeno ALMENDRAS SARRALDE 575.4/589.0 792.4 683.0 298.0 2051

34 733 Jaume DURAN ALERT M ESP Alpina 4 Strip Air 0.3/124.0 599.4 650.5 725.5 1976

35 42 Paco Navarro González M ESP Elan 3 www.aireyvuelo.com 0.4/157.5 659.2 544.1 769.5 1973

36 52 José Ignacio Arévalo
Guede

M ESP Davinci
Tango

0.5/172.8 653.8 492.7 757.6 1905

37 731 Enric Moyés Valls M ESP Artik 6 582.4 5.8/572.9 687.4 623.9 1899

38 91 Jorge Rodriguez Gomez M ESP Meru Galiza Caníbal 1.3/470.6 591.1 569.6 730.9 1893

39 84 Jose Antonio Perez Jorge M ESP PHI Allegro 641.7 574.7 5.1/497.7 648.0 1870

40 239 Rafael Rosa Prat M ESP Swift 4 Federació Aèria Catalana | Strip-Air 609.0 3.4/338.9 662.4 569.0 1844

41 121 Vallès Milla Pere M ESP Meru 0.4/156.1 454.4 700.2 679.5 1835

42 628 Manuel De Cos Díaz M ESP Zeno 374.5 0.1/14.2 707.1 717.1 1799

43 109 Juan Miguel Olmo
Martínez

M ESP Peak 5 Icaro 2000 Helmets 778.5 379.0/387.9 634.8 210.3 1792

44 113 Iñigo Egaña Aizpurua M ESP Peak 5 EAKF � FEDERACIÓN VASCA 648.3 4.9/485.5 587.7 527.7 1769

45 71 Maite Moreno Benito F ESP PHI Scala M+SPARAPENTE 638.9 466.8/477.8 653.0 0.0 1759

46 128 Gabriel Cañada
Estébanez

M ESP Duster Windtech Paragliders 436.5 3.7/368.9 576.9 703.4 1721

47 315 Marcelo Sánchez Vilchez M ESP Sigma 11 Colada perfecta-CVL GRANADA-Draco-Advance Spain 0.4/155.3 702.7 612.4 338.1 1654
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48 179 David Polo Gutiérrez M ESP Swift 5 FAC 0.4/156.1 532.2 364.5 718.8 1616

49 269 jon Iriarte arenaza M ESP Cayenne 6 Federación vasca 0.4/163.9 600.3 393.2 612.3 1606

50 605 Eduardo Lindo Mimoso M ESP Mantra 7 297.3/304.3 658.0 649.3 227.3 1605

51 601 Julian Molina M ESP ozone
zeolite GT

596.2 737.6 246.1/251.9 0.0 1580

52 73 FRANCISCO ANGEL
HORMIGO GIL

M ESP Zeno 668.5 650.7 199.3/204.0 52.1 1519

53 204 Rodrigo Pleguezuelos
Gómez

M ESP Cayenne 6 Colibrí clothes 628.2 592.8 2.4/236.1 278.5 1502

54 139 luis Frechín M ESP Mac Para
Magus

786.8 636.0 0.0 0.0 1423

55 205 Alvaro Castellano Molina M ESP Zeno YOMISMO 0.7/278.5 579.2 491.7 349.9 1422

56 217 Laura Puente Poza F ESP Queen 2 Evo 695.3 45.1/46.2 636.9 0.0 1377

57 726 sergio Martinena Palacio M ESP Alpina 4 0.4/146.2 385.9 617.2 351.7 1355

58 167 Aitor Echevarria M ESP Leopard EAKF 404.5 584.6 2.1/211.5 351.7 1343

59 143 Ana Maria Sancho
Frisuelos

F ESP Peak 5 www.monteholiday.com 572.8 168.0/171.9 554.4 33.4 1295

60 639 ARTURO PEIRO BALDA M ESP Meru 629.4 0.5/50.3 237.2 398.6 1266

61 166 Rika de Kam F BEL Omega
Xalps

AL INMO Algodonales Inmobiliario 450.2 0.5/49.6 164.8 636.0 1252

62 81 Dani Martínez Alarcón M ESP Spice 2 Skywalk España - Castillo de Segura - OlivAir 0.5/178.4 290.0 209.9 735.4 1236

63 92 Jordi Roset llobet M ESP Alpina 4 F.A.C. 220.0 0.6/55.0 233.7 710.0 1164

64 727 Andrei Gaia M Delta 4 0.4/149.7 226.6 185.4 662.7 1075

65 738 Jon "tuti" Arruti Altube M ESP Artik 6 Fed. Vasca Deportes Aereos EAKF/FVDA 146.6/150.1 237.1 641.4 142.2 1025

66 203 Javier Liria López M ESP Eden 7 Mundosa®, federació aèria catalana 154.7 349.8 0.3/27.3 517.2 1022

67 327 PABLO ALVAREZ MOTA M ESP Artik 5 422.1 0.3/25.7 224.4 351.7 998

68 165 MIGUEL
VILLARTA_MARTINEZ

M ESP Cayenne 6 FAMILIA VILLARTA 173.6 0.6/56.0 264.5 528.1 967

69 122 Chechu Martinez Rojano M ESP Spice RODEO STAR_FGT 140.6/143.9 276.1 458.8 0.0 876

70 739 Santiago Font Bosch M ESP Duster 98.0 367.3 0.3/27.2 351.7 817

71 211 Miguel González Cuesta M ESP Nyos RS Club Parapente Ferrol, Nadela, Husqvarna Ferrol, Bueceo Galicia, Garcia Rielo, Felpeto
Fisioterapia, Hotel Semáforo de Bares, Axis Paraglaiderss

562.0 187.4 33.8/34.6 0.0 783

72 100 Albert Pol Font M ESP Artik 6 91.8 13.9/14.2 641.5 0.0 747

73 206 Fermin Montaner Morant M ESP Mentor 5 montaner.de 93.9/96.1 367.3 282.2 0.0 743

74 185 Fernando Gavin Gracia M ESP Artik 5 150.4 551.0 26.6/27.2 0.0 728
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75 606 Jose Madrid Carmona M ESP Delta 4 Cold beer 595.8 41.3 0.0 58.5 696

76 196 Manuel Miranda
Villanueva

M ESP Delta 4 450.2 19.3/19.8 40.2 0.0 510

77 189 Carlos Madrueño Sicart M ESP Ozone Zalps 263.9 242.9 0.0 0.0 507

78 201 Alex Oruesagasti Diez M ESP Skywalk
Cayene 6

FEDERACION VASCA 0.0 384.5 69.0 33.4 487

79 198 Josep Ramon Penella Ros M ESP Delta 3 155.6 259.5 38.8/39.7 0.0 454

80 735 JOSE ANTONIO GIL
NAVARRO

M ESP Rush 4 138.1 0.9/92.8 166.0 121.3 426

81 609 Pilar Montero Gonzalez F ESP Rook 3 148.8 49.0 0.4/42.0 210.8 409

82 800 Joan Antoni Penella Grau M ESP Niviuk
Ikuma 2

0.0 259.7 27.2 0.0 287

83 235 Jose Luis Martinez Novoa M ESP Delta 3 Novoa/MunichSpots 64.6 0.0 219.2 0.0 284

83 124 Eva Vinuesa Prieto F ESP Aspen 5 143.7 104.2 36.2/37.1 0.0 284

85 164 Miquel Angel Pifarré Boix M ESP Zeno Àger Aventura't 169.3 59.5 38.6/39.5 0.0 267

86 232 Miguel Angel Velasco
Fernández

M ESP Artik 6 139.5 44.7 26.6/27.2 0.0 211

87 192 Juan Luis Morales Gómez M ESP PHI
ALLEGRO

85.5 47.9/49.0 70.8 0.0 204

88 275 Xavi Segura Jobal M ESP Zeno My pocket and my wife 148.3 13.9/14.2 27.2 0.0 189

89 603 Mateu Bendicho M ESP Zeno El sudor de la frente 0.0 39.4 0.0 0.0 39

90 710 Katarzyna Grajoszek F POL UP 0.0 0.0 27.2 0.0 27

91 801 Adria Fabra Amorós M ESP Ikuma 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

91 725 Alexander Gunde M GER Artik 5 Federación Vasca de Deportes Aéreos 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

91 214 Oskar Benito M ESP Peak 5 Federacion Vasca 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Task Date Distance

[km] FTV Validity

T1 Manga 1 2021-08-01 14:00    70.4 99.25% Race to goal

T2 Manga 2 2021-08-02 12:00    103.3 100% Race to goal

T3 Manga 3 2021-08-03 12:00    53.5 100% Race to goal

T4 Manga 4 2021-08-05 17:00    42.1 96.69% Race to goal
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